
37Vol.49 No.584　2024-3　 　

優良経営専門工事業者・経営健全度ランキング（仕上工事／ 456社）

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

会社名No. 地区 登録番号 年度
売上高
（千円）

純支払
利息
比率
（％）

自己資本
対固定
資産比率
（％）

営業
キャッシュ
フロー
（億円）

自己
資本
比率
（％）

売上高
経常
利益率
（％）

総資本
売上総
利益率
（％）

負債
回転
期間
（月数）

総合
得点

（800点
満点）

Y評点
（最高
1,595点）

㈱大京穴吹建設  香川 大臣25268 23/3 59,401,787 1,356 706  -0.059 2.286 24.039 5.1 350 57.49 13.798  100.000  99.8 

㈱シミズ・ビルライフケア 東京 大臣23921 23/3 72,205,736 1,302 666  -0.027 2.909 17.42 2.481 350 46.914 14.649  100.000  93.1 

㈱ソネック  兵庫 大臣505 23/3 18,039,718 1,229 664  -0.088 1.927 14.165 5.1 350 68.5 11.570  73.955  93.9 

㈱コスモスモア  東京 大臣19103 23/3 15,343,018 1,182 658  0 2.081 59.601 4.536 350 55.278 4.530  31.991  95.3 

ショーボンド建設㈱  東京 大臣1345 23/6 63,985,868 1,316 657  -0.3 6.518 16.463 5.1 238.622 67.341 15.000  100.000  92.8 

建装工業㈱  東京 大臣4366 23/3 63,588,198 1,202 655  -0.037 3.487 22.524 5.1 350 57.657 3.739  100.000  75.3 

京王建設㈱  東京 大臣9683 23/3 23,598,306 1,184 653  -0.031 2.417 13.411 5.1 350 68.5 3.690  100.000  99.9 

ダイニッカ㈱  東京 大臣15401 23/3 17,840,688 1,222 653  -0.3 4.987 17.572 4.957 350 60.08 6.138  100.000  11.4 

㈱カシワバラ・コーポレーション 東京 大臣3103 23/1 61,174,082 1,316 651  -0.3 4.052 18.81 5.1 170.847 54.023 15.000  100.000  72.8 

中電工業㈱  広島 大臣13611 23/3 6,276,687 1,198 647  -0.06 2.65 10.976 5.1 326.075 68.5 13.318  64.643  73.7 

中外商工㈱  大阪 大臣61 23/6 8,575,741 1,085 626  0 2.325 35.784 5.1 350 68.5 2.698  36.479  44.3 

萩野塗装㈱  石川 知事41 23/6 527,266 996 626  -0.27 1.281 58.717 5.1 302.364 68.5 0.767  3.117  37.3 

㈱北洋建設  福岡 大臣15762 22/10 16,363,013 1,090 622  -0.017 1.95 32.38 4.338 350 63.496 2.923  44.743  86.0 

㈱シオノ工業  埼玉 知事26363 23/4 790,401 1,063 622  0.011 1.945 63.6 5.1 314.095 60.702 0.627  1.679  98.7 

第一塗工㈱  愛知 大臣2276 22/9 1,330,930 1,061 620  -0.066 2.469 53.152 5.1 350 67.448 1.006  5.374  72.5 

㈱サンヨーテック  神奈川 知事77215 21/7 747,374 1,031 618  0.021 1.054 54.234 5.1 350 63.265 0.199  0.930  48.6 

㈱長谷工リフォーム  東京 大臣23161 23/3 45,016,273 1,093 616  0.066 2.552 44.623 5.1 303.023 38.16 2.538  47.634  88.7 

㈱クロヒジ  千葉 知事53882 22/9 1,914,932 1,043 616  -0.3 1.238 42.727 5.1 349.125 68.5 1.212  6.805  28.6 

日本ライナー㈱  東京 大臣2946 23/3 6,783,746 1,072 614  -0.078 3.97 35.4 5.1 350 58.777 4.676  30.929  20.8 

㈱エフビーエス  東京 大臣14354 23/3 15,854,918 1,105 610  -0.092 2.402 14.338 2.794 350 65.138 7.249  57.627  43.7 

利益
剰余金
（億円）

元請
率
（％）

① ② ③ ④ ⑤ ⑥ ⑦ ⑧


