## 優良経営専門工事業者・経営健全度ランキング(仕上工事/456社)

_								1	2	3	4	(5)	6	7	8	
No.	会社名	地区	登録番号	年度	売上高 (千円)	Y評点 (最高 1,595点)	総合 得点 (800点 満点)	純支払 利息 比率 (%)	負債 回転 期間 (月数)	総資本 売上総 利益率 (%)	経営	自己資本 対固定 資産比率 (%)	自己 資本 比率 (%)	営業 キャッシュ フロー (億円)	利益 剰余金 (億円)	元請 率 (%)
1	㈱大京穴吹建設	香川	大臣25268	23/3	59,401,787	1,356	706	-0.059	2.286	24.039	5.1	350	57.49	13.798	100.000	99.8
2	㈱シミズ・ビルライフケア	東京	大臣23921	23/3	72,205,736	1,302	666	-0.027	2.909	17.42	2.481	350	46.914	14.649	100.000	93.1
3	(株)ソネック	兵庫	大臣505	23/3	18,039,718	1,229	664	-0.088	1.927	14.165	5.1	350	68.5	11.570	73.955	93.9
4	(株)コスモスモア	東京	大臣19103	23/3	15,343,018	1,182	658	0	2.081	59.601	4.536	350	55.278	4.530	31.991	95.3
5	ショーボンド建設(株)	東京	大臣1345	23/6	63,985,868	1,316	657	-0.3	6.518	16.463	5.1	238.622	67.341	15.000	100.000	92.8
6	建装工業㈱	東京	大臣4366	23/3	63,588,198	1,202	655	-0.037	3.487	22.524	5.1	350	57.657	3.739	100.000	75.3
7	京王建設(株)	東京	大臣9683	23/3	23,598,306	1,184	653	-0.031	2.417	13.411	5.1	350	68.5	3.690	100.000	99.9
8	ダイニッカ(株)	東京	大臣15401	23/3	17,840,688	1,222	653	-0.3	4.987	17.572	4.957	350	60.08	6.138	100.000	11.4
9	㈱カシワバラ・コーポレーション	東京	大臣3103	23/1	61,174,082	1,316	651	-0.3	4.052	18.81	5.1	170.847	54.023	15.000	100.000	72.8
10	中電工業㈱	広島	大臣13611	23/3	6,276,687	1,198	647	-0.06	2.65	10.976	5.1	326.075	68.5	13.318	64.643	73.7
11	中外商工(株)	大阪	大臣61	23/6	8,575,741	1,085	626	0	2.325	35.784	5.1	350	68.5	2.698	36.479	44.3
12	萩野塗装㈱	石川	知事41	23/6	527,266	996	626	-0.27	1.281	58.717	5.1	302.364	68.5	0.767	3.117	37.3
13	㈱北洋建設	福岡	大臣15762	22/10	16,363,013	1,090	622	-0.017	1.95	32.38	4.338	350	63.496	2.923	44.743	86.0
14	㈱シオノ工業	埼玉	知事26363	23/4	790,401	1,063	622	0.011	1.945	63.6	5.1	314.095	60.702	0.627	1.679	98.7
15	第一塗工(株)	愛知	大臣2276	22/9	1,330,930	1,061	620	-0.066	2.469	53.152	5.1	350	67.448	1.006	5.374	72.5
16	(株)サンヨーテック	神奈川	知事77215	21/7	747,374	1,031	618	0.021	1.054	54.234	5.1	350	63.265	0.199	0.930	48.6
17	(株)長谷エリフォーム	東京	大臣23161	23/3	45,016,273	1,093	616	0.066	2.552	44.623	5.1	303.023	38.16	2.538	47.634	88.7
18	(株)クロヒジ	千葉	知事53882	22/9	1,914,932	1,043	616	-0.3	1.238	42.727	5.1	349.125	68.5	1.212	6.805	28.6
19	日本ライナー(株)	東京	大臣2946	23/3	6,783,746	1,072	614	-0.078	3.97	35.4	5.1	350	58.777	4.676	30.929	20.8
20	(株)エフビーエス	東京	大臣14354	23/3	15,854,918	1,105	610	-0.092	2.402	14.338	2.794	350	65.138	7.249	57.627	43.7